COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 7/14/2011

9:00 AM
SPR-2011-00142
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

9:30 AM
SPR-2011-00143
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

10:00 AM
SPR-2011-00144
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

WELLSTAR COBB HOSPITAL REPAVING & REPAIRS
FULL SITE PERMIT
AUSTELL ROAD

WELLSTAR HEALTH SYSTEM
805 SANDY PLAINS ROAD
MARIETTA, GA 30066

(678) 409-4662

CDH PARTNERS INC

675 TOWER ROAD SUITE 200
MARIETTA, GA 30060

(678) 784-3751

CLUBLAND AT&T SITE # GA6111
FULL SITE PERMIT
LOWER ROSWELL ROAD

AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION
900 CIRCLE 75 PARKWAY SUITE 300
ATLANTA, GA 30339

(678) 428-7845

P MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES
30 MANSELL COURT SUITE 103
ROSWELL, GA 30076

(678) 280-2325

AAA AUTO CLUB SOUTH CAR CARE CENTER
FULL SITE PERMIT
GORDY PARKWAY

MERRIFIELD PATRICK VERMILLION

521 EAST MOREHEAD STREET SUITE 400
CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

(704) 367-5006

COMMERCIAL SITE SOLUTIONS INC
402 EAST 1ST AVENUE

EASLEY, SC 29640

(864) 855-5200

Land Lot:
District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0920
19

53.40
0.45
CF

N/A

N/A

1045
16

7.26
0.12
O&l

Z-102
09/21/1993

0334
16

1.00
0.99
NRC

Z-20
02/20/1996
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This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



